TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 2/10/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

REMTE = Remote Controller for Emergency Battery Option
REMTS = Remote Controller for Sensor Options
ORDERING GUIDE:
WATTAGE
SLED = *Selectable LED Wattages
    — Small: 135W | 110W | 85W
   — Large: 225W | 185W | 150W
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
SCCT = *Selectable CCT: 3000K | 4000K | 5000K
*Note: Fixtures will ship from factory at lowest wattage and
warmest CCT. It is the installer’s responsibility to set the
fixture at the desired wattage and CCT for their project.
VOLTAGE
UNV = Universal Volt (120-277v) Driver
STANDARD FINISH
WH = White
Model Size Wattage Lumens / LPW (Based on 3000K CCT) Lumens / LPW (Based on 4000K CCT) Lumens / LPW (Based on 5000K CCT)
Small
135W 17,550 Lumens | 130lm/w 19,575 Lumens | 145lm/w 18,900 Lumens | 140lm/w
110W 14,850 Lumens | 135lm/w 16,500 Lumens | 150lm/w 15,950 Lumens | 145lm/w
85W 11,900 Lumens | 140lm/w 12,750 Lumens | 150lm/w 12,750 Lumens | 150lm/w
Large
225W 30,375 Lumens | 135lm/w 33,750 Lumens | 150lm/w 31,500 Lumens | 140lm/w
185W 25,900 Lumens | 140lm/w 28,675 Lumens | 155lm/w 27,750 Lumens | 150lm/w
150W 21,750 Lumens | 145lm/w 23,250 Lumens | 155lm/w 22,500 Lumens | 150lm/w
IP40
RATED
Folding Light Panel Design
Adjustable Beam Angle
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish OptionsSize
TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.2
Rev. 2/10/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
DIMENSIONS
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
LHB-G
LINEAR HIGH BAY LED LUMINAIRE
Foldable Design / Adjustable Beam Angle
Selectable LED Wattages / CCT
IP40 Rated / Damp Location
14.96”
2.36”
11.28”
2.36”
11.28”
22.04”
FEATURES
0° -30°30° 45°
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,105.5
UNIT:cd
C90/270,106.1
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):105.8 DEG
0
3000